
 
 
 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

98% FAT FREE FROZEN YOGURT 
 

Golden Vanilla – 98% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Polydextrose, Whey, 

Contains 2% or less of: Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavors, Natural and Artificial  Flavor, 

Natural Cream Flavor, Annatto,  Vitamins A & D,  Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene 

Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), 

Disodium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate. Milk cultured with the following live active 

cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. 

rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Cake Batter – 98% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Polydextrose, Whey, 

Contains 2% or Less of: Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Natural and Artificial Flavors, 

Calcium Carbonate, Annatto Color, Disodium Phosphate, Vitamins A & D. Milk cultured 

with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. 

casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Chocolate – 98% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Polydextrose, Corn Syrup, Whey, 

Contains 2% or less of: Cocoa Powder, Natural Cream Flavor, Natural and Artificial  

Flavor, Natural Flavors, Salt, Vitamins A & D, Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol 

Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Calcium 

Carbonate, Disodium Phosphate. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. 

lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Classic Tart – 98% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Condensed Skim Milk, Polydextrose, Contains 2% 

or Less of: Whey, Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Note: All of our frozen yogurt and sorbet products are made using the 

same machinery and could come into contact with tree nuts or 

peanuts. Therefore, we recommend to any customers having a tree 

nut or peanut allergy that they do not consume our products. 



 
 
 

Ingredients 

 

 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Citric Acid, Calcium 

Carbonate, Disodium Phosphate, Vitamins A & D, Sodium Citrate, Milk cultured with the 

following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. 

thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Peanut Butter – 98% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Polydextrose, Peanut Butter 

(Peanuts, Peanut Oil, Dextrose, Salt), Contains 2% or less of the following: Whey,  

Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, 

Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Natural Extract of Roasted Peanuts, Natural and Artificial  

Flavor, Calcium Carbonate, Caramel Color, Vitamins A & D. Milk cultured with the 

following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. 

thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, peanuts 

 

Strawberry – 98% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Polydextrose, Whey, 

Contains 2% or Less of: Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Natural and Artificial  Flavor, 

Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavors, FD&C Red 40, Calcium Carbonate, Citric Acid, Disodium 

Phosphate, FD&C Blue #1, Vitamins A & D. Milk cultured with the following live active 

cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. 

rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

White Chocolate Mousse – 98% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Whole Milk, Corn Syrup, Polydextrose, White 

Confectionary Drops (Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Non Fat 

Dry Milk, Butterfat, Lecithin, Artificial Flavor and Color, Salt), Whey, Contains 2% or less of: 

Natural Flavors, Natural and Artificial  Flavor, Vitamins A & D, Stabilizer and Emulsifier 

(Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, 

Carrageenan), Calcium Carbonate,  Disodium Phosphate. Milk cultured with the 

following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. 

thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 
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96% FAT FREE FROZEN YOGURT 
 

Cheesecake - 96% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Milk, nonfat milk, sugar, cheesecake batter (cream cheese {Pasteurized cream, cheese 

culture, salt, carob bean gum, guar gum, water}, whole fresh eggs, cream, enriched 

flour {niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, enzyme}, natural flavor), 

corn syrup, dextrose, live active yogurt cultures (B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. 

lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, and L. rhamnosus), natural gums (guar, locust bean, 

carrageenan), natural flavor, annatto color, Yellow 5. 

 

Allergens: Eggs, milk, wheat 

 

Coffee - 96% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Whole milk, skim milk, sugar, corn syrup, cream, coffee, natural flavor, guar gum, 

carrageenan, locust bean gum, xanthan gum, dextrose, yogurt culture (B. lactic, L. 

acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus). 

 

Allergens: Milk, soy 

 

Egg Nog - 96% Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Milk, nonfat milk, sugar, eggnog base (corn syrup, egg yolks, water, sugar, natural and 

artificial flavors, annatto and turmeric colors), corn syrup, cream, live active yogurt 

cultures (B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, and L. 

rhamnosus), natural gums (guar gum, carrageenan, locust bean gum and xanthan), 

annatto color. 

 

Allergens: Eggs, milk, soy 
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NO-SUGAR-ADDED/FAT-FREE FROZEN YOGURT 
 

 

Chocolate – No-Sugar-Added/Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Erythritol,  Contains 

2% or less of: Cocoa Powder, Stabilizer (Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, 

Carrageenan), Natural and Artificial  Flavor, Calcium Carbonate, Natural Flavors, 

Natural Cream Flavor, Salt, Sucralose, Acesulfame-K, Vitamins A & D. Milk cultured with 

the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, 

S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allegens: Milk 

 

Mountain Blackberry – No-Sugar-Added/Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Erythritol, Whey, 

Contains 2% or Less of: Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Citric Acid, Calcium 

Carbonate, Natural Flavor, FD&C Red 40, Disodium Phosphate, Sucralose, Acesulfame-

K, Vitamins A & D, FD&C Blue #1. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. 

lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Peach – No-Sugar-Added/Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Erythritol, Whey, 

Contains 2% or less of: Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Citric Acid, Calcium 

Carbonate, Natural Flavor, Disodium Phosphate, FD&C Yellow 6, Sucralose, 

Acesulfame-K, Vitamins A & D. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. 

lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Strawberry – No-Sugar-Added/Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Erythritol, Contains 

2% or less of: Whey, Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Strawberry Flavor WONF 

(Propylene Glycol, Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Natural Flavors), Citric Acid, Calcium 

Carbonate, FD&C Red 40, Disodium Phosphate, Sucralose, Acesulfame-K, Vitamins A & 

D. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. 

bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 
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Vanilla – No-Sugar-Added/Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Erythritol, Contains 

2% or Less of: Whey, Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavors, 

Calcium Carbonate, Natural Cream Flavor, Natural and Artificial  Flavor, Sucralose, 

Annatto, Acesulfame-Potassium, Vitamins A & D. Milk cultured with the following the live 

active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. 

rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

White Chocolate Macadamia Nut – No-Sugar-Added/Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Erythritol, Whey, 

Contains 2% or less of: Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Natural & Artificial Flavor, 

Calcium Carbonate, Natural and Artificial  Flavors, Sucralose, Acesulfame-K, Vitamins A 

& D. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. 

bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, tree nuts 
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FAT FREE FROZEN YOGURT 
 

Old Fashioned Vanilla – Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Polydextrose, Contains 2% or less of: 

Whey, Stabilizer and Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, 

Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan), Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavors, Calcium 

Carbonate, Natural and Artificial  Flavor, Natural Cream Flavor, Disodium Phosphate, 

Annatto, Vitamins A & D.  Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. 

acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Dutch Chocolate – Fat Free Frozen Yogurt 

Skim Milk, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Polydextrose, Contains 2% or Less of: 

Cocoa Powder, Whey, Stabilizer (Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Carrageenan), 

Natural and Artificial  Flavor, Calcium Carbonate, Natural Flavors, Salt, Vitamins A & D. 

Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, 

L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 
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HAND SCOOPED FROZEN YOGURT 
 

Blueberries and Cream – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Blueberry Ribbon [Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, 

Blueberries, Modified Corn Starch, Pectin, Dextrose, Food Acids (Phosphoric, Citric, 

Malic and Tartaric), Natural Flavor, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Cabbage 

Color], Blueberries [Blueberries, Sugar, Pectin (Pectin, Sodium Diphosphate, Calcium 

Orthophosphate), Food Acids (Phosphoric, Citric, Malic and Tartaric), Water, Potassium 

Sorbate (Preservative), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)], Corn Syrup, Cream,  Water, 

Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains 1% or Less of: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, 

Carrageenan, Natural Flavors. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. 

lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Butter Pecan – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Pecans, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 

1% or less of the following: Natural Flavors, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & 

Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, 

Carrageenan. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. 

acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, tree nuts 

 

Chocolate Chocolate – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Dutched Cocoa, 

Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, 

Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan.  Milk 

cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. 

lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Chocolate Chocolate Swirl (No sugar Added) – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Water, Skim Milk, Chocolate Ripple (Maltitol Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Cocoa, 

Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Guar Gum, 

Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate and Sorbic Acid), Maltodextrin, 

Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Dutched Cocoa, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene 

Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium 

Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Whole Milk, Sucralose.  Milk cultured 

with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. 

casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 
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Chunky Chocolate Cookie Dough – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough (Unenriched Wheat 

Flour, Sugar, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt,  Lecithin, Mono & Diglycerides, 

Sodium Benzoate, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), 

Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Lecithin, Vanilla), Butter, 

Whole Eggs, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Salt), Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, 

Cream, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, 

Natural Flavors), Water,  Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol 

Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, 

Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Annatto Color.  Milk cultured with the 

following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. 

thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Eggs, milk, soy, tree nuts, wheat 

 

Cookies & Cream – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Cookies [Sugar, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, 

Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Partially 

Hydrogenated Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Corn Flour, Invert 

Sugar, Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch, Salt, Artificial Flavor, 

Lecithin, Nonfat Milk], Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less of the following: 

Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, 

Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavors.  Milk cultured with the 

following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. 

thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, soy, wheat 

 

Cotton Candy – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less 

of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, 

Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial Flavor, Red 40, Blue 

1. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. 

bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Mint Chocolate Chunk – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched 

Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or 

less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean 

Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Peppermint Extract, 

Green Color (Water, Propylene Glycol, Tumeric Extract, Blue 1, Polysorbate 80).  Milk 



 
 
 

Ingredients 

 

 

cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. 

lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, soy, tree nuts 

 

Mocha Almond – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Variegate (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn 

Syrup, Water, Dutched Cocoa, Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, 

Vanilla, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate), Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Roasted Almonds 

(Almonds, Soybean Oil, Salt), Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less of the following: 

Coffee Extract, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, 

Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Pure Vanilla Extract.  Milk 

cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. 

lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, tree nuts 

 

Peaches and Cream – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Peaches, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Non Fat 

Dry Milk, Contains 1% or less of: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, 

Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan), Natural 

Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Malic Acid, Natural Flavor),  Annatto 

Color. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. 

bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Peanut Butter Delight – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Peanut Oil, Sugar, 

Salt), Peanut Butter Cookie Dough [Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Salt) Unenriched 

Wheat Flour, Invert Sugar, Powdered Sugar, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Pasteurized Egg, Salt, 

Natural Flavors], Corn Syrup, Cream, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched 

Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Water, Dutched Cocoa, Contains 1% or less 

of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, 

Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan.  Milk cultured with the 

following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. 

thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Egg, milk, peanuts, wheat 

 

Pralines & Cream – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Praline Pecan (Sugar, Pecans, Corn Syrup, 

Brown Sugar, Butter, Salt), Corn Syrup, Caramel (Corn Syrup, Water, High Fructose Corn 

Syrup, Sugar, Non Fat Milk, Butter, Sodium Alginate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Natural 

Flavor, Baking Soda), Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene 
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Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium 

Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavors, Caramel Color.  Milk cultured with 

the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, 

S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, tree nuts 

 

Rainbow Cream – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less 

of the following: Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, 

Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Red 3, 

Yellow 5, Blue 1, Red 40.  Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. 

acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Rocky Road – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Marshmallow Variegate (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Cream, Skim Milk, Whole Milk, Natural & 

Artificial Flavors, Eggs, Cellulose Gel, Mono & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Maltodextrin, 

Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Sodium Chloride), Whole Milk, Milk, Sugar, Roasted 

Almonds (Almonds, Soybean Oil, Salt), Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched 

Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Dutched Cocoa, 

Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, 

Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Dutched 

Cocoa, Natural & Artificial Flavors.  Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: 

B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Egg, milk, tree nuts 

 

Vanilla Bean – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less 

of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, 

Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Vanilla 

Beans, Annatto Color.  Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. 

acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Vanilla Chocolate Chip – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Milk 

Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less of the 

following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, 

Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Annatto 

Color.  Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. 

bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 
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Allergens: Milk 

 

Vanilla (No sugar Added) – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Cultured skim milk, polydextrose, sorbitol, stabilizers (propylene glycol 

monoesters, mono and diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, carrageenan), 

cream, sucralose and natural and artificial flavors. Milk cultured with B. lactis, L. 

acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, S. thermophilus, L. lactis, L. casei, and L. rhamnosus. 

 

Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine. 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Vanilla Chocolate Chip – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk, sugar, chocolate (sugar coconut oil, dutched 

cocoa, natural cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin, natural flavors), corn syrup, cream, water, 

whey, stabilizers (propylene glycol monoesters, mono and triglycerides, guar gum, 

locust bean gum, carregeenan), natural and artificial flavors and annatto. Milk cultured 

with B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, S. thermophilus, L. lactis, L. casei, and L. 

rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk, soy, tree nuts 

 

Vanilla Fudge Brownie (No Sugar Added) – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Ingredients: Water, Skim Milk, Chocolate Ripple (Maltitol Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Cocoa, 

Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Guar Gum, 

Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate and Sorbic Acid), Maltodextrin, 

Polydextrose, Fudge Cake [Butter, Sorbitol, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Eggs, Glycerine, 

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Reduced 

Iron, Folic Acid), Whey Protein Concentrate, Propylene Glycol, Bamboo Fiber, Dutched 

Cocoa, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Salt, Sucralose], Sorbitol, Whole Milk, Contains 1% 

or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean 

Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, 

Sucralose.  Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. 

bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Eggs, milk, wheat 

 

Very Berry Strawberry – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Whole Milk, Strawberries (Strawberries, Sugar, Starch, Cellulose Gum, Citric Acid), Sugar, 

Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water,  Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene 

Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium 

Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavors, Red Beet Color.  Milk cultured with 

the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, 

S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 



 
 
 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

Allergens: Milk 

 

White Chocolate Mousse – Hand Scooped Frozen Yogurt 

Whole milk, white chocolate flavor (propylene glycol, ethyl alcohol, natural and 

artificial flavor, water), sugar, condensed skim milk, corn syrup, cream, water, contains 

1% or less of the following: non fat dry milk, emulsifiers and stabilizers (propylene glycol 

monoesters, mono & diglycerides, locust bean gum,, cellulose gum, calcium sulfate, 

guar gum, carrageenan). Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. 

acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus. 

 

Allergens: Milk 



 
 
 

Ingredients 

 

 

SORBET 

 

Juicy Orange - Sorbet 

Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Contains 2% or Less of: Natural Flavors (Natural Flavors WONF, 

Water, Ethyl Alcohol, BHT), Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Dextrose, FD&C 

Yellow 6. 

 

Mango – Sorbet 

Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Mangos, Contains 2% or Less of: Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, 

Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Dextrose, Yellow 5, 

Yellow 6. 

 

Psychedelic Sorbet 

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Raspberry Puree (Raspberry Puree, High Fructose 

Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Sodium 

Citrate, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Maltodextrin, Orange Variegate 

(Mandarin Orange Puree, Water, Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Corn 

Starch, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, Annatto Color), 

Natural Flavors, Contains 1% or less of the following: Concentrated Lemon Juice, Lemon 

Pulp, Natural Lemon Extracts, Citric Acid, Dextrose, Guar Gum, Modified Cellulose, 

Locust Bean Gum, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Polysorbate 80, BHA, Yellow 5, 

Red Beet Color, Yellow 6. 

 

Ripe Raspberry - Sorbet 

Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Contains 2% or less of: Natural Flavors (Water, Natural Flavors, 

Invert Sugar), Contains Natural Color (Water, Fruit & Vegetable Juice Powder, Fructose, 

Dextrose, Sodium Benzoate), Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Dextrose. 

 

Strawberry Kiwi - Sorbet 

Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Strawberry Puree, Contains 2% or Less of: Natural & Artificial 

Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Locust 

Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Dextrose, FD&C Red 40, FD& C Blue 1. 

 

 



 
 
 

Ingredients 

 

 

OTHER ITEMS 
 

Cake Cone 

Ingredients: Enriched wheat flour containing niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate 

(vitamin B1), and riboflavin (vitamin B2), tapioca starch, vegetable shortening (partially 

hydrogenated soybean and/or cottonseed oils), soy lecithin, artificial color, sodium 

bicarbonate, salt, vanilla. 

 

Allergens: Soy, wheat 

 

Waffle Cone (Freshly made at TCBY)  

Ingredients: Eggs, water, butter, wheat flour, sugar, corn flour, malt, milk, salt, baking 

powder, and flavoring. 

 

Allergens: Eggs, wheat 


